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T R A I N I N G  C A L E N D A R



Skillbase is a leading provider of intuitive and distinctive 
knowledge in Digital Payment Business, IT Systems and 
Technologies, and Strategic Management Courses to 
Banks, Corporates and Public Sector through bespoke 
curriculum development that addresses specific skill gaps 

across business, technology and operations.



COURSE TITLE LEARNING
MODE

DURATION
(DAYS)

FEE
(    ) MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

DIGITAL PAYMENTS KNOWLEDGE ACCELERATION PROGRAMMES

INTERMEDIATE DIGITAL PAYMENT OPERATIONS PROGRAMMES

Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for MFBs

Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for 
Graduate Trainees in Financial Services

Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for 
Agent Banking

Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for
Financial Services

Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for 
Betting Companies

Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program
for Government

Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for
Law Enforcement

Interswitch Product Knowledge Training

EFT Messages, Concepts & Protocols:
SO 8583 & ISO 20022

Identifying Fraud in Electronic Payments

Financial inclusion, agency banking, and POS as a tool
for empowerment

Dispute Resolution: Claims Management, and 
Troubleshooting

Network Operations, Settlement and Finality on
Payment Channels

EMV, The Fundamentals: (A Deep Dive for Acquirers
& Issuers)

PaymentOperations & Back Office Training on Card Types: 
Mastercard, Verve and Visa

Network Operations, Settlement and Finality on
Payment Channels

1.

2.

3.

4. 

5.

6.

7.

1.

2.

3.

4. 

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Self Paced 

Self Paced

Self Paced 

Self Paced

Live Virtual

Self Paced

Live Virtual

Live Virtual

Virtual/Onsite

 150,000.00 

 120,000.00 

 120,000.00 

 150,000.00 

 150,000.00 

 150,000.00 

 150,000.00 

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

90,000.00 

 100,000.00 

 120,000.00 

 200,000.00 

 220,000.00 

 

3

3

1

2

2

2

                      6    26               12     6

                     6 - 7                22 - 27              12 - 13   6 - 7

      4 - 5.            12 - 13.     3 - 4.

      13 - 14            19 - 20     6 - 7

      17 - 20             23 - 25      17 - 19

                    4 - 6       3 - 5

Self Paced

Self Paced 

Self Paced 

Self Paced

Self Paced

Self Paced + Onsite  

Self Paced + Onsite



COURSE TITLE LEARNING
MODE

DURATION
(DAYS)

FEE
(    ) MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

ADVANCED DIGITAL PAYMENT OPERATIONS PROGRAMMES

INTERMEDIATE DIGITAL PAYMENT BUSINESS & STRATEGY PROGRAMMES

Advanced Dispute Management Operations Programme 
(Indepth practicals)

Aligning Operational Efficiency to Unique Customer 
Experiences in Digital Payments

Digital Payments Operations for Managers

Strategic Operations Managent and Business
Process Improvement 

Understanding POS Business (POS Business Operations and 
Configuration Management) 

Cards and Payments Masterclass

Securing Payments Transactions using Tokenization 
technologies 

Design Thinking in Digital Payments

New Payment Technologies, Digital Currencies & NFTs for 
Financial Institutions 

Digital Banking, Trends and Innovation in Financial Services

Enabling Agile Management in Digital Payments to drive 
Business Performance (SAFe)

Identifying and Validating New Market Opportunities for 
Digital Products

Certified Business Analysis Professional (CBAP)

Business Relationship Management Professional (BRMP)

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4. 

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Lagos

Live Virtual

Kenya 

London, UK

 Self Paced 

 Self Paced 

Live Virtual  

Onsite

Live Virtual

Live Virtual

Live Virtual

Live Virtual 

USA

USA

 200,000.00 

 200,000.00 

2,000,000.00   

2,350,000.00 

 100,000.00 

 150,000.00 

 200,000.00 

 300,000.00 

 300,000.00 

 250,000.00 

 500,000.00 

 400,000.00 

 1,850,000.00 

 2,000,000.00

2

2

5

5

3

3

2

2

3

3

3

3

                 18 - 19                  10 - 11    12 - 13

   11 - 12          18 - 19      10 - 11

              14 - 16       4 - 6

           19 - 20    17 - 19

              29 - 30     25 - 26

   5 - 7         24 - 26

    2 - 4       27 - 29

               23 - 24            

     17 - 21             17 - 21

                 20 - 24

  20 - 23  24 - 27         20 - 23

      23 - 26              7 - 10.     23 - 26



COURSE TITLE LEARNING
MODE

DURATION
(DAYS)

FEE
(    ) MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

CYBERSECURITY TRAINING IN DIGITAL PAYMENTS

ADVANCED DIGITAL PAYMENT BUSINESS & STRATEGY PROGRAMMES

Enterprise Information Security in E-Payments

Security Audit, Controls and Investigations on
Postilion Systems

Risk and Compliance on Electronic Payment Systems

ARIC (iSaaS) User Training 

ARIC (iSaaS)  Advanced Technical Training 

Global Industrial Cyber Security Professional (GCISP)

Driving Digital Adoption for Sustainable Business 
Transformation for Middle Managers

Optimizing AI in Retail Banking and Payments

Digital Product Management: Driving Your Product Strategy 
to Successful Growth

Creating a Successful Digital Strategy for Retail Growth 
- Senior Executive Leadership in the Digital Banking 
Revolution (Data|AI|FinTech)

EMV, eCommerce Payments and CNP Fraud types, Fraud 
Detection and Mitigation Systems

Certified Data Protection Officer (CDPO)

Certified Information Privacy Professional/Europe (CIPP/E) + 
Certified Information Privacy Manager (CIPM)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

 Virtual 

 Virtual 

 Physical 

 Virtual 

 London, UK 

 London, UK 

 Live Virtual

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Milton Keynes, UK 

London, UK 

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

 200,000.00 

 250,000.00 

 300,000.00 

 350,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

 4,500,000.00 

 300,000.00 

 300,000.00 

 500,000.00 

2,200,000.00 

2,200,000.00 

 4,500,000.00 

4,500,000.00

2

2

2

2

4

5

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

             22 - 23     15 - 16

   27 - 28            9 - 10

               6 - 9                   21 - 24

  25 - 26         25 - 26

               15 - 16       21 - 22

      30 - 31            22  - 23     7 - 8

                 12 - 13          7 - 8

  21 - 23           25 - 27     21 - 23

           25 - 29

   6 - 7         2 - 3

      21 - 24             12 - 16       16 - 19

                 23 - 26          3 - 6         3 - 6

                 21 - 23       29 - 31



COURSE TITLE LEARNING
MODE

DURATION
(DAYS)

FEE
(    ) MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

POSTILION SPECIFIC TRAININGS

Postilion Payments Masterclass

Postilion Payments Basic Training

ACI Fraud Management™ for Banks User Training

ACI Fraud Analytics™ User Training 

Postilion Specific Realtime Knowledge Training

Postilion Specific PostCard Knowledge Training

Postilion Advanced Realtime Training (Physical)

Postilion Advanced Realtime Training (Virtual)

Postilion Advanced PostCard Training (Physical)

Postilion Advanced PostCard Training (Virtual)

ACI (Postilion) ATMApp Specialised (Practical)Training

ACI UP Framework Advanced Technical Training (UPF/RPS)

1.

2.

3.

4. 

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

 Virtual 

 Lagos 

 Virtual 

 Virtual 

 Lagos 

 Lagos 

 South Africa 

 Virtual 

 South Africa 

 Virtual 

 Miami, USA

Miami, USA 

 200,000.00 

 450,000.00 

 650,000.00 

 650,000.00 

 700,000.00 

 700,000.00 

2,000,000.00  

2,000,000.00  

2,500,000.00 

2,500,000.00 

4,500,000.00

5,000,000.00 

2

5

2

2

2

3

2

2

3

3

5

5

                8 - 9     7 - 8

             27 - 28       3 - 4

            19 - 20                  20 - 21

           16 - 18

           23 - 25

               29 - 2                      11 - 15

            19 - 23                    18 - 22

               17 - 1 8      24 - 25

               15 - 19        7 - 11

            21 - 23                  22 - 24

           14 -1 5

           21 - 22

INTERSWITCH SOLUTIONS TRAINING

Key Management on HSMs (Hardware Security Module)

Stratus 99.999 Advanced Certified Professionals Program 

Payments Certified Systems Engineer - HSM (THALES)

Certified Business Continuity Professional (CBCI) 

 Lagos 

 Capetown, SA 

 London, UK 

 London, UK 

 400,000.00  

2,000,000.00  

3,000,000.00  

4,000,000.00 

2

5

3

4

  12 - 14           11 - 13    6 - 8

   3 - 7

              21 - 23     6 - 8

    17 - 20             30 - 3

1.

2.

3.

4.



COURSE TITLE LEARNING
MODE

DURATION
(DAYS)

FEE
(    ) MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & CHANNELS

VMware vSphere: Install, Configure, Manage [V7]

A: Microsoft Azure Administrator AZ-104T00

Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP)

Certified Cloud Security Professional (CCSP)

CompTIA Network+ (N10-008)

Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP)

Oracle Weblogic Server 12c Administration

Oracle WebLogic Server 12c: Administration I Ed 3

Oracle WebLogic Server 12c: Administration II Ed 3

Performance Tuning and Optimizing SQL Databases 10987-C

1.

2.

3.

4. 

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

 Virtual (On-demand) 

 Virtual (On-demand) 

New Delhi/London UK

New Delhi/London UK

New Delhi/London UK

New Delhi/London UK

New Delhi/London UK

New Delhi/London UK

New Delhi/London UK

New Delhi/London UK

 1,500,000.00 

 1,500,000.00  

4,000,000.00  

4,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00  

4,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

               1 - 3      7 - 9

             27 - 31   

                    23 - 27       15 - 19 

     15 - 19             16 - 20       22 - 26

                          27 - 23                     26 - 30 

      15 - 19            20 - 24                     12 - 16

          19 - 21  

   12- 16            13 - 17      24 - 28

                          6 - 10     8 - 12 

      8 - 12             13 - 17    15 - 19

For demos, discounts and customised training plans, please contact

Uche at +234-8033302743 or uche.oguh@interswitchgroup.com



Our Partners



1648C Oko-Awo Street,
Victoria Island, Lagos

www.interswitchgroup.com


