TRAINING CALENDAR





Skillbase is a leading provider of intuitive and distinctive knowledge in Digital Payment Business, IT Systems and Technologies, and Strategic Management Courses to Banks, Corporates and Public Sector through bespoke curriculum development that addresses specific skill gaps across business, technology and operations.

	COURSE TITLE	LEARNING MODE	FEE (₩)	DURATION (DAYS)	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP
		C	DIGITAL PAYM	ENTS KNOWLEDGE	ACCELERATI	ON PROGRAM	MES		
1.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for MFBs	Self Paced	150,000.00						
2.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Graduate Trainees in Financial Services	Self Paced	120,000.00						
3.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Agent Banking	Self Paced	120,000.00						
4.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Financial Services	Self Paced	150,000.00						
5.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Betting Companies	Self Paced	150,000.00						
6.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Government	Self Paced + Onsite	150,000.00	3		17 - 20			23 - 25
7.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Law Enforcement	Self Paced + Onsite	150,000.00	3					4 - 6

	COURSE TITLE	LEARNING MODE	FEE (艹)	DURATION (DAYS)	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC			
	DIGITAL PAYMENTS KNOWLEDGE ACCELERATION PROGRAMMES														
1.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for MFBs	Self Paced	150,000.00												
2.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Graduate Trainees in Financial Services	Self Paced	120,000.00												
3.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Agent Banking	Self Paced	120,000.00												
4.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Financial Services	Self Paced	150,000.00												
5.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Betting Companies	Self Paced	150,000.00												
6.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Government	Self Paced + Onsite	150,000.00	3		17 - 20			23 - 25			17 - 19			
7.	Digital Payments Knowledge Acceleration Program for Law Enforcement	Self Paced + Onsite	150,000.00	3					4 - 6			3 - 5			
		1	NTERMEDIAT	E DIGITAL PAYMEN	T OPERATIOI	NS PROGRAMN	1ES								
1.	Interswitch Product Knowledge Training	Self Paced	50,000.00												
2.	EFT Messages, Concepts & Protocols: SO 8583 & ISO 20022	Self Paced	50,000.00												
3.	Identifying Fraud in Electronic Payments	Self Paced	50,000.00												
4.	Financial inclusion, agency banking, and POS as a tool for empowerment	Self Paced	50,000.00												
5.	Dispute Resolution: Claims Management, and Troubleshooting	Live Virtual	90,000.00	1		6		26		12		6			
6.	Network Operations, Settlement and Finality on Payment Channels	Self Paced	100,000.00												
7.	EMV, The Fundamentals: (A Deep Dive for Acquirers & Issuers)	Live Virtual	120,000.00	2		6 - 7		22 - 27		12 - 13		6 - 7			
8.	PaymentOperations & Back Office Training on Card Types: Mastercard, Verve and Visa	Live Virtual	200,000.00	2		4 - 5.			12 - 13.			3 - 4.			
9.	Network Operations, Settlement and Finality on Payment Channels	Virtual/Onsite	220,000.00	2		13 - 14			19 - 20		6 - 7				



COURSE TITLE	LEARNING MODE	FEE (*+)	DURATION (DAYS)	ΜΑΥ	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC			
ADVANCED DIGITAL PAYMENT OPERATIONS PROGRAMMES														
1. Advanced Dispute Management Operations Programme (Indepth practicals)	Lagos	200,000.00	2			18 - 19			10 - 11	12 - 13				
2. Aligning Operational Efficiency to Unique Customer Experiences in Digital Payments	Live Virtual	200,000.00	2						23 - 24					
3. Digital Payments Operations for Managers	Kenya	2,000,000.00	5		17 - 21						17 - 21			
4. Strategic Operations Managent and Business Process Improvement	London, UK	2,350,000.00	5							20 - 24				
	INT	ERMEDIATE DIO	GITAL PAYMENT BU	SINESS & STR	ATEGY PROGR	AMMES								
1. Understanding POS Business (POS Business Operations and Configuration Management)	Self Paced	100,000.00												
2. Cards and Payments Masterclass	Self Paced	150,000.00												
3. Securing Payments Transactions using Tokenization technologies	Live Virtual	200,000.00	3					19 - 20		17 - 19				
4. Design Thinking in Digital Payments	Onsite	300,000.00	3		5 - 7				24 - 26					
 New Payment Technologies, Digital Currencies & NFTs for 5. Financial Institutions 	Live Virtual	300,000.00	2				29 - 30			25 - 26				
6. Digital Banking, Trends and Innovation in Financial Services	Live Virtual	250,000.00	2		11 - 12			18 - 19			10 - 11			
 ^{7.} Enabling Agile Management in Digital Payments to drive Business Performance (SAFe) 	Live Virtual	500,000.00	3			2 - 4				27 - 29				
8. Identifying and Validating New Market Opportunities for Digital Products	Live Virtual	400,000.00	3				14 - 16				4 - 6			
9. Certified Business Analysis Professional (CBAP)	USA	1,850,000.00	3		20 - 23	24 - 27					20 - 23			
10. Business Relationship Management Professional (BRMP)	USA	2,000,000.00	3	23 - 26			7 - 10.			23 - 26				



	COURSE TITLE	LEARNING MODE	FEE (₦)	DURATION (DAYS)	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC			
	ADVANCED DIGITAL PAYMENT BUSINESS & STRATEGY PROGRAMMES														
1.	Driving Digital Adoption for Sustainable Business Transformation for Middle Managers	Live Virtual	300,000.00	2		27 - 28				9 - 10					
2.	Optimizing AI in Retail Banking and Payments	Live Virtual	300,000.00	2				15 - 16				21 - 22			
3.	Digital Product Management: Driving Your Product Strategy to Successful Growth	Live Virtual	500,000.00	2			12 - 13			7 - 8					
4.	Creating a Successful Digital Strategy for Retail Growth - Senior Executive Leadership in the Digital Banking Revolution (Data AI FinTech)	Milton Keynes, UK	2,200,000.00	3							25 - 29				
5.	EMV, eCommerce Payments and CNP Fraud types, Fraud Detection and Mitigation Systems	London, UK	2,200,000.00	3		21 - 23			25 - 27			21 - 23			
6.	Certified Data Protection Officer (CDPO)	United Kingdom	4,500,000.00	3			21 - 23				29 - 31				
7.	Certified Information Privacy Professional/Europe (CIPP/E) + Certified Information Privacy Manager (CIPM)	United Kingdom	4,500,000.00	4			23 - 26		3 - 6			3 - 6			
			CYBERS		G IN DIGITAL	PAYMENTS									
1.	Enterprise Information Security in E-Payments	Virtual	200,000.00	2				22 - 23			15 - 16				
2.	Security Audit, Controls and Investigations on Postilion Systems	Virtual	250,000.00	2		25 - 26				25 - 26					
3.	Risk and Compliance on Electronic Payment Systems	Physical	300,000.00	2	30 - 31			22 - 23			7 - 8				
4.	ARIC (iSaaS) User Training	Virtual	350,000.00	2		6 - 7					2 - 3				
5.	ARIC (iSaaS) Advanced Technical Training	London, UK	2,000,000.00	4				6 - 9			21 - 24				
6.	Global Industrial Cyber Security Professional (GCISP)	London, UK	4,500,000.00	5	21 - 24			12 - 16				16 - 19			



			FEE	DURATION	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC		
	COURSE TITLE	MODE	(#)	(DAYS)	MAT	JUN		AUG	SEP			DEC		
	POSTILION SPECIFIC TRAININGS													
1.	Postilion Payments Masterclass	Virtual	200,000.00	2				8 - 9			7 - 8			
2.	Postilion Payments Basic Training	Lagos	450,000.00	5			15 - 19			7 - 11				
3.	ACI Fraud Management™ for Banks User Training	Virtual	650,000.00	2				27 - 28				3 - 4		
4.	ACI Fraud Analytics™ User Training	Virtual	650,000.00	2			17 - 1 8			24 - 25				
5.	Postilion Specific Realtime Knowledge Training	Lagos	700,000.00	2				19 - 20			20 - 21			
6.	Postilion Specific PostCard Knowledge Training	Lagos	700,000.00	3				21 - 23			22 - 24			
7.	Postilion Advanced Realtime Training (Physical)	South Africa	2,000,000.00	2						14 -1 5				
8.	Postilion Advanced Realtime Training (Virtual)	Virtual	2,000,000.00	2						21 - 22				
9.	Postilion Advanced PostCard Training (Physical)	South Africa	2,500,000.00	3						16 - 18				
10.	Postilion Advanced PostCard Training (Virtual)	Virtual	2,500,000.00	3						23 - 25				
11.	ACI (Postilion) ATMApp Specialised (Practical)Training	Miami, USA	4,500,000.00	5			29 - 2				11 - 15			
12.	ACI UP Framework Advanced Technical Training (UPF/RPS)	Miami, USA	5,000,000.00	5				19 - 23			18 - 22			
	INTERSWITCH SOLUTIONS TRAINING													
1.	Key Management on HSMs (Hardware Security Module)	Lagos	400,000.00	2		12 - 14			11 - 13		6 - 8			
2.	Stratus 99.999 Advanced Certified Professionals Program	Capetown, SA	2,000,000.00	5		3 - 7								
3.	Payments Certified Systems Engineer - HSM (THALES)	London, UK	3,000,000.00	3				21 - 23			6 - 8			
4.	Certified Business Continuity Professional (CBCI)	London, UK	4,000,000.00	4			17 - 20		30 - 3					



	COURSE TITLE	LEARNING MODE	FEE (₦)	DURATION (DAYS)	ΜΑΥ	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
			INFC	DRMATION TECHNO	OLOGY & CHA	ANNELS						
1.	VMware vSphere: Install, Configure, Manage [V7]	Virtual (On-demand)	1,500,000.00	3					1-3			7 - 9
2.	A: Microsoft Azure Administrator AZ-104T00	Virtual (On-demand)	1,500,000.00	3						19 - 21		
3.	Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP)	New Delhi/London UK	4,000,000.00	5					27 - 31			
4.	Certified Cloud Security Professional (CCSP)	New Delhi/London UK	4,000,000.00	5				27 - 23				26 - 30
5.	CompTIA Network+ (N10-008)	New Delhi/London UK	4,000,000.00	5			23 - 27				15 - 19	
6.	Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP)	New Delhi/London UK	4,000,000.00	5	15 - 19			20 - 24				12 - 16
7.	Oracle Weblogic Server 12c Administration	New Delhi/London UK	4,000,000.00	5		12- 16		13 - 17		24 - 28		
8.	Oracle WebLogic Server 12c: Administration I Ed 3	New Delhi/London UK	4,000,000.00	5					6 - 10		8 - 12	
9.	Oracle WebLogic Server 12c: Administration II Ed 3	New Delhi/London UK	4,000,000.00	5	8 - 12				13 - 17		15 - 19	
10.	Performance Tuning and Optimizing SQL Databases 10987-C	New Delhi/London UK	4,000,000.00	5	15 - 19		16 - 20				22 - 26	

For demos, discounts and customised training plans, please contact Uche at +234-8033302743 or uche.oguh@interswitchgroup.com

Our Partners

EC-Council









SCALED AGILE







1648C Oko-Awo Street, Victoria Island, Lagos www.interswitchgroup.com

